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MANJUNATHA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, THAKURLI (E) 421 201 

Date: 01/11/2021 

NOTICE 

All the students are hereby informed that IAQC & N.S.S in coordination with Kanifth E-

Solutions and Election Commission are going to organize Voter ID and PAN Card drive in 

our College. The details are as follows: 

1. Day and Date: Thursday, 11 November to Saturday, 13 November 2021 

2. Time: 10 am to 12 Noon 

3. Venue: Auditorium 

The students interested to apply should carry the following: 

1.2 Photographs 
2. Ration Card/ Driving License/ Any Photo ID Card (Issued by Central or State 

Government/ Underrating public sector) 

3. Prescribed fees 

For further details contact Mr. Pushkar R Deshpande 

MANBUNATHA HÖLLEGE 
OFPEMipaNERCE 

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, 
Thakurli (E) -421 201. 

Mr. Pushkar Deshpande Dr.Sushila Vijaykumar 

N.S.S PO 
IQAC Co-ordinator 

OLLED A CO 

THAKURL 
(EAST) 

421 201. 



Date: 20/11/2021 

Principal 

KS's Manjunatha College of Commerce, Thakurli 

Report of "Voter ID and PAN Card Drive" 

Sir 

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell and NSS Unit organised Voter ID and PAN Card Drive 
from Thursday, 11 November to Saturday, 13 November 2021. 

This drive was conducted in collaboration with our Alumni, Mr. Chetan Phadtare, Proprietor of Kanifnath E-Solutions and Election Commission. 

Total of 236 applications were received for Voter ID and PAN Card. Many were rejected 
because of absence or incomplete documents. The applications which were complete were 
accepted and forwarded to the Voter ID and PAN Card office for further processing. 

Thank you 

Yours faithfully 

Mr. Pushkar Deshpande (NSS P0) 
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(EAST) 423 202 
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NAAC Acredited 'B' Grade with cGPA 
Dr. V. S. ADIGAL 

MA Ph. D 

Principal 

score of 2.70 

Kanchangaon, Khambhalpada, 
Thakurli (East), Dist. Thane - 421 201. 

Tel. 2439952/2803974/28039.5 Fax 2441826 
Website www.ksmanj inathacollege.edu.in 
E-mail lD mcac college@rediffmail comm 
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MCC/3-12/21-22/ Date: 2 Snl2s 
To. 

The Commissioner 

Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation 
Dr. Amedkar Hall, KDMC Building 
Shahid Bhagat Singh Rd, Dombivli East, 421201 

Subject: Report of Voter ID drive organized in our College 

Respected Sir, 

As per the instructions received from KDMC to organize Voter ID drive, our College organized Voter ID 

drive for the students/ staff from Thursday, 11 November to Saturday, 13 November 2021. Total of 105 

Voter ID applications were received, details of which is attached herewith. 

Kindly accept and acknowledge 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully 

OLED 

Principal 
Dr.V.S. Adigal 

TAAKURLI 
(ERST) 

421 201. 
NSS Programme Ofticer 
Prof. Pushkar R Deshpande 
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0213 201 Principal 
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VOTER ID Details 11/11/2021 to 13/11/2021 
Mobile No. Voting ID No Part Tracking Id 

OVF764728207 
OJH423116184 
0OX753915005 

S.R. Name 
NSS9055088 62 Shruti Hiren Lodaya 

Siddharth Shetty 
Shruti Sunil Namdev 
Amol Ajay Malekar 
Samiksha Shinde 
Siddhi Ghadge 

Sakshi Shinde 

8657340314 
8779909892 
8104677216 

NSS9041393 
NSS8978538 
NSS9024712 
NSS9055385 

111 

103 

9619544007 OKT883928294 300 

OAD396405311 
OIK415658433 

ODO355609722 
001502046885 

8104683785 20 

9769742386 WIc9948142 235 

WIc9947508 
NSS9O55278 
WIC9947565 

8879363016 26 

Umang Shah 
Sakshi kumar 

Parinidhi Shetty 
Manasi Chavan 
Vinayak Mishra 
Vinanti Adhav 
Shilpa Shinde 

Rojina Mandal 
Shahida Mandal 
Omkar Mahadik 
Mayur Kumbhar 

Pramod Naik 
Pooja Naik 

Shrutika Kokare 
Sonal Kokare 

Gaurav Shettigar 
Satyaprakash Gupta 

Shreyas Mane 
Anand Anil Jha 

Sayema Ansari 
Madhur Hegde 

8097089803 

9 9321523261 OPUO13930296 

OJH442620432 WIc3676038 9028989588 
8898855741 

10 

WIC9947938 OSS709604861 
ORG573057866 
OKK600766954 
OJG375412007 
OHA236187943 
OYS757254373 

11 147 

8828636577 WIC9947664 230 12 
13 NSS9055419 

WIC9945692 
Already Name 
WIC9947631 
WIc3655255 

9967899622 293 

272 8652215614 
8828881114 

8828881114 

14 

0-15 
16 197 

17 9326050598 oQs887969296 61 
OHC128103353 
001559672095 
ORH420242896 

18 7738818441 WIC3674991 151 

8 Done 

8 Done 
o-19 9820951206 

9930954550 
9136874195 
8108719790 

9892851548 
8286076042 

ile 
fo 

O-20 

21 OMP191350795 NSS9055526 217 

22 OAR203687084 8 Done 

OIV406847783 
OEK728778072 
OTP433699942 
OOv896560685 

Principal 
Kamataka Sangha's 

Manjunatha College of Commerce 
WIC9945668 140 

248 
23 

WIc9947581 
WIC9947524 

Wrong Add Proff 
WIC9945320 
WIC9945825 

24 

8104942252 303 

8104044690 
8108589986 
9082360236 

UNA 

OLH445576627 244 

28 OBO930026311 54 

29 Shruti Thol 7304609257 OSA669748997 NSS8837817 284 

EDUUY 



PAN CARD Details 11/11/2021 to 13/11/2021 
S.R. Name 

Shruti Hiren Lodaya 

Samiksha Shinde 

Mobile No. 

8657340314 
8104683785 

Acknowgment no 
642769700006755.00 
642769700006081.00 
642769700006140.00 
642769700006092.00 
642769700007061.00 
642769700006103.00 

Anand Anil Jha 8104044690 

Parinidhi Vani Shetty 
Umang Shah 

Manasi Chavan 
Shruti Sunil Namdev 

Vinanti Adhav 

Shilpa Shinde 
Gaurav Shettigar 
Sayema Ansari 
Lavanya Reddy 
Rutika Mhatre 

Nikita Javkar 

Pooja Divekar 
Raja Singh 

Samarth Kalokhe 

9028989588 
5 8097089803 

8898855741 
8104677216 642769700006114.00 

9967899622 642769700006652.00 
642769700006125.00 
642769700006136.00 

642769700006151.00 
642769700006836.00 

9 8652215614 
9892851548 10 

11 8108589986 

12 9167515875 

13 9987365077 
8425881602 

642769700006162.00 

14 642769700006173.00 
642769700006184.00 
642769700006195.00 

8691828784 

Lb 6299354048 
9137941763 642769700006193.00 

18 Binita Parida 7304415753 642769700006394.00 

19 Aarati Kautkar 9137757386 
8828290181 

642769700006383.00 

20 Kirthika Chandan 
642769700006070.00 

Ashwini Shelar 8879023791 642769700006066.00 
21 

8356912904 
7900151099 

22 Vivek Patni 
642769700006069.00 

Niket Pansare 

Najma Ansari 
Samiksha Shegde 
Shradhha Patil 

Mansi Misar 

642769700006178.00 
642769700006215.00 

642769700006238.00 

23 

24 
8108589986 

25 
8828990989 

26 
7400376123 

642769700006456.00 

27 
9136561050 

642769700006055.00 

28 Amrita Yadav 9322001206 
642769700006932.00 

9321111766 642769700007326.00 
Niharika Pawar 
Shreyas Gurav 
Nikita Silimkar 
Siddhesh Bane 

Pranali Wakhare 

Jagruti Pawale 
Dyandev Koregaonkar 

Omkar Jadhav 
Saniyakumari Seth 

29 
7977391417 

642769700006488.00 

30 642769700006232.00 

642769700006578.00 

642769700006243.00 

642769700006254.00 

642769700006265.00 
642769700006276.00 

7738421624 

31 
9372609046 

32 
9967683076 

33 
7506176278 

34 
7020783600 

35 
9594130611 

36 642769700006280.00 

9594520244 
7039988704 

642769700006361.00 

Suraj Yadav 
Viraja Chavan 
Sulochana Patil 

Balaji Kank 

38 8419995017 
642769700006372.00 

39 9326502342 
642769700006206.00 

40 642769700006350.00 

642769700006335.00 

642769700006346.00 

9326614664 

41 9321542665 

42 
Akansha Khaire 

9320120835 
Manish Patil 

Antima Patel 
Rinki Chavhan 

Riya Chavhan 
Mitali Barve 

Kajal Chauhan 

642769700006324.00 

8693868325 

9769945368 
642769700006210.00 

642769700006221.00 

642769700007083.00 
9987032546 

46 9137516132 
642769700006302.00 

7715072031 

48 
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Digital India 
Power 1o Ernpower 

2T.9, R T4RI IST, 9ISI TS, TeY 4 aa, 3ifaaci(T) *292o9. 

iu-8169079274 / 9167480365 da: kanifnatha123@gmail.com 

Date: 

Principai 
K.S's Manjunatha College of Commerce & 

Junior College of Commerce, Thakurli (E). 

Subject: Letter of Thanks 

Madam, 

On behalf of Kanifnath E Solution and Election Commission, I would like to thank your NSS 

Unit for extending support in organizing Voter ID and PAN Card drive in your College 

premises from Saturday 13 November 2021 to Monday, 15 November 2021. 103 applicants 

filled for their Voter ID and 51 for PAN Card. 

We look forward for the similar support in future 

Thank you 

Yours faithfully 

CCID 
711131710019 

HA 

THAKUR 
(EAST) 421 201. 

TRudtuR 

on Servic Cente 


